American Round: Gent Recurve

O© 00 N O U1 B WN -

I S S e
D W N R O

American Round: Gent Compound
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American Round: Gent Longbow
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American Round: Gent Barebow
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Stourbridge Company of Archers Rat's Ashes - 10th July 2022

Name

Wayne Hazell
Edward Gray
Kevin Mclnerney
Neill Garratt

Biz Khan

Martin Preece
Martin Burbridge
Daniel Bowman
Andy Bishop
Matt Daniels
Dan Hansard
Peter Yarnold
Harry Yarnold
Kevin Holyoake
Ron Naven (DNS)
Edward Hill (DNS)

Tony Carter
Scott Potter
Kieren Cameron
Mark Wragg
Mike Keen
Peter Davis

Richard Harris (Retd)

Henry Evans
David Harbour
Paul Tonks

Phil Short

Tony Davis

Alan Broadley
Glenn Owen (DNS)
Mick Finn (DNS)

Chris Sutton
Pete Lowe
Vic Kirk

RESULTS

Club

Wyre Forest
Meriden
Wyre Forest
Redhill
Stourbridge
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Meriden
Droitwich
Redhill
Stourbridge
Bowflights
Bowflights
Chiltern
Bowflights
Wyre Forest

Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Redhill
Stourbridge
Redhill
Bowflights
Redhill

Saints & Sinners
Walsall
Meriden
Meriden
Bowflights
Stourbridge
Leamington Spa
Wyre Forest

Meriden
Meriden

Bowflights

Score

762
759
748
747
736
712
700
698
652
648
646
625
570
541

810
798
784
776
698
500

548
438
380
303
297
239

660
520
240

Hits

90
89
90
89
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
88
89

90
90
90
90
90
88

84
78
70
65
69
69

90
82
52

Golds

70
69
61
64
58
49
45
45
34
28
27
32
23
24

90
84
77
75
49
21

33
23

Award

1st

2nd

3rd
1st Class

3rd Class

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st



American Round: Lady Recurve

1 Hannah Rowley Nuneaton

2 Georgia Green UCLan

3 Katie Roadknight Redhill

4 Melissa Preece Wyre Forest
5 Heike Palmer Redhill

American Round: Lady Compound
1 Lindsey Brazier

American Round: Lady Longbow

Wyre Forest

1 April Kirk Bowflights
American Round: Lady Barebow

1 Karen Atkins Bowflights
2 Emily Williams Meriden

3 Fran Smith Bowflights
4 Angela Burbridge Wyre Forest

American Round: Boy Longhow
1 Jack Keen Redhill

American Round: Girl Recurve

1 Amber Knowles Meriden

St. Nicholas Round: Boy Compound
1 Dillon Keen Redhill

St. Nicholas Round: Girl Recurve

1 Poppy Johns Redhill
2 Lily Staite Redhill
3 Charlie Staite Redhill

St. Nicholas Round: Girl Compound

1

Paige Mansell

Veteran

Best Rat
Worst White
Hidden Scores

Judge

Lady Paramount

Many thanks to the field party, raffle organisers and catering team.

Redhill

Lindsey Brazier

Matt Daniels
April Kirk
Poppy Johns

Amber Knowles

Dillon Keen

Andy Stanford
Rachel Turner

726
720
716
674
670

752

213

604
567
418
414

74

561

692

497
447
282

506

90
90
90
90
90

90

51

90
89
78
80

20

89

84

83
81
68

84

52
49
49
39
39

66

19
26
12

22

53

14
20

12

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st & JB Trophy

1st & JG Trophy

1st

Our next open tournament will be our annual Albion (a leg of the Worcestershire Summer Trophy)

on Sunday 14 August. Information and entry form on www.scoa.org.uk.



